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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 5 Femin., 50m Costas Absolutos
10-12-2010 Resultados Elimin
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 28.71 Maria Carlos Santos FPN Lisboa 11-12-1999
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 29.69 Sofia Pavao Machado CNPD Ponta Delgada 02-05-2008
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 28.71 Maria Carlos Santos FPN Lisboa 11-12-1999

TAC - Fem Sen: 32.60;  Jun2: 32.60;  Jun1: 32.60
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Absolutos

1. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 29.22 +0,60 680 A
2. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 30.25 +0,67 613 A
3. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 30.30 +0,74 610 A
4. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.31 +0,65 609 A
5. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 30.41 +0,62 603 A
6. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loule Concelho 30.42 +0,58 603 A
7. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 30.45 +0,75 601 A
8. Ines Catarina Agostinho 94 Sporting 30.50 +0,64 598 A
9. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 30.53 +0,68 596 B

10. Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.55 +0,71 595 B
11. Mafalda Gomes Beleza 94 Sporting 30.61 +0,73 591 B
12. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 30.80 +0,64 580 B

Susana Correia Oliveira 94 Amadora 30.80 +0,67 580 B
14. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 31.30 +0,56 553 B
15. Ana Filipa Goncalves 92 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 31.37 +0,63 549 B
16. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 31.47 +0,69 544 B
17. Paula Cristina Yang 95 Gesloures 31.52 +0,59 542
18. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Amadora 31.59 +0,68 538
19. Carla Sofia Rodrigues 93 Amadora 31.82 +0,73 526
20. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Alges 31.83 +0,59 526
21. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 31.99 +0,90 518
22. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 32.00 +0,70 518
23. Carolina Sofia Lopes 96 Louletano/Loule Concelho 32.21 +1,06 507
24. Patricia Miguel Mendes 96 Naval Amorense 32.26 +0,64 505
25. Joaquina Silva Freitas 93 Naval do Funchal 32.35 +0,66 501
26. Catarina Isabel Mendes 95 Natacao do Montijo 32.45 +0,65 496
27. Carla Sofia Cruz 96 Sporting Espinho 32.47 +0,78 495
28. Ana Raquel Miranda 94 Uniao Piedense 32.55 +0,57 492
29. Maria Ines Almeida 96 Nautico/Matobra 32.56 +0,73 491
30. Sara Sa Espadilha 94 Lisnave 32.62 +0,68 489

FTL
31. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 32.72 +0,66 484

FTL
32. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 32.80 +0,77 481

FTL
33. Ana Catarina Costa 95 Estamos Juntos 32.82 +0,61 480

FTL
34. Rita Pereira Abreu 93 Natacao Faro 32.89 +0,67 477

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 5, Femin., 50m Costas, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

35. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 32.93 +0,59 475
FTL

36. Joana Margarida Guimaraes 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 32.94 +0,65 474
FTL

37. Matilde Apolinario Portada 94 Louletano/Loule Concelho 33.19 464
FTL

38. Ana Afonso Mendonca 94 Naval do Funchal 33.26 +0,94 461
FTL

39. Ana Filipa Sousa 96 Individual Santarem 33.36 +0,66 457
FTL

40. Mafalda Jesus Pereira 95 Natacao do Montijo 33.39 +0,69 455
FTL

41. Joana Filipa Rodrigues 95 Gesloures 33.77 +0,66 440
FTL

Seniores

1. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 29.22 +0,60 680 A
2. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 30.25 +0,67 613 A
3. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 30.30 +0,74 610 A
4. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.31 +0,65 609 A
5. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 30.45 +0,75 601 A
6. Ines Catarina Agostinho 94 Sporting 30.50 +0,64 598 A
7. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 30.53 +0,68 596 B
8. Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.55 +0,71 595 B
9. Mafalda Gomes Beleza 94 Sporting 30.61 +0,73 591 B

10. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 30.80 +0,64 580 B
Susana Correia Oliveira 94 Amadora 30.80 +0,67 580 B

12. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 31.30 +0,56 553 B
13. Ana Filipa Goncalves 92 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 31.37 +0,63 549 B
14. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Amadora 31.59 +0,68 538
15. Carla Sofia Rodrigues 93 Amadora 31.82 +0,73 526
16. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Alges 31.83 +0,59 526
17. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 31.99 +0,90 518
18. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 32.00 +0,70 518
19. Joaquina Silva Freitas 93 Naval do Funchal 32.35 +0,66 501
20. Ana Raquel Miranda 94 Uniao Piedense 32.55 +0,57 492
21. Sara Sa Espadilha 94 Lisnave 32.62 +0,68 489

FTL
22. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 32.80 +0,77 481

FTL
23. Rita Pereira Abreu 93 Natacao Faro 32.89 +0,67 477

FTL
24. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 32.93 +0,59 475

FTL
25. Matilde Apolinario Portada 94 Louletano/Loule Concelho 33.19 464

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 5, Femin., 50m Costas, Elimin, Seniores

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

26. Ana Afonso Mendonca 94 Naval do Funchal 33.26 +0,94 461
FTL

Juniores2

1. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 30.41 +0,62 603 A
2. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loule Concelho 30.42 +0,58 603 A
3. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 31.47 +0,69 544 B
4. Paula Cristina Yang 95 Gesloures 31.52 +0,59 542
5. Catarina Isabel Mendes 95 Natacao do Montijo 32.45 +0,65 496
6. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 32.72 +0,66 484

FTL
7. Ana Catarina Costa 95 Estamos Juntos 32.82 +0,61 480

FTL
8. Joana Margarida Guimaraes 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 32.94 +0,65 474

FTL
9. Mafalda Jesus Pereira 95 Natacao do Montijo 33.39 +0,69 455

FTL
10. Joana Filipa Rodrigues 95 Gesloures 33.77 +0,66 440

FTL

Juniores1

1. Carolina Sofia Lopes 96 Louletano/Loule Concelho 32.21 +1,06 507
2. Patricia Miguel Mendes 96 Naval Amorense 32.26 +0,64 505
3. Carla Sofia Cruz 96 Sporting Espinho 32.47 +0,78 495
4. Maria Ines Almeida 96 Nautico/Matobra 32.56 +0,73 491
5. Ana Filipa Sousa 96 Individual Santarem 33.36 +0,66 457

FTL


